Instructions on How to View and Email From The CAS Directory

1) Open your email

2) Click the Apps Icon
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3) Click Contacts
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4) The Contacts Page will display
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5) Click Directory
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Personal Staff Mailing (... Angela Sabatino asabatino@minehillcas org
Most Contacted (20) Angelina Catalan acatalan@minehillcas.org
Annette Conciatori aconciatori@minehillcas.org
Barbara Walsh bwalsh@minehillcas_org
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6) Select the users you would like to email
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Most Contacted (20) ~'l Angelina Catalan acatalan@minehillcas.org
Other Contacts (16)
y +ll Annette Conciatori aconciatori@minehillcas.org
I Directory
New Group.. 'l Barbara Walsh bwalsh@minehillcas.org
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Cindy Trowbridge ctrowbridge@minehillcas.org
Colleen Quinn cquinn@minehillcas org
Danielle Wilson dwilson@minehillcas org
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7) Click the Email button
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8) The New Message windows appears
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Cindy Pyrzynski cpyrzynski@minehillcas org
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Debra Hanley dhanley@minehillcas.org
Denise Jimenez-Arias djimenez-arias@minehillcas.org
Denise Sleight dsleight@minehillcas.org

9) Type your email message



10) Hit Send
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